Duplicate tracks: originalAlgo vs originalAlgo

detachedQuadStep

lowPtQuadStep

2500

highPtTripletStep

2000

tobTecStep

pixelLessStep 1500

mixedTripletStep

detachedTripletStep

1000

pixelPairStep

500

lowPtTripletStep

initialStep .

My, Powpgy Py, Pty Mixeyy,Piveyy 06T Moy, Loy %t

Step, ATy c/Pajrg Cheg s T Sl egs 2Tecs IMPey, YPto,, ~Ache,

P Persigy e e etsigyStep 0Pt g 20Ste, s,
N o

Duplicate tracks: originalAlgo vs originalAlgo |

detachedQuadStep

2200
—2000
1800
1600
1400
1200
1000
detachedTripletStep 800
pixelPairStep 600
lowPtTripletStep 400
200

lowPtQuadStep

highPtTripletStep

tobTecStep

pixelLessStep

mixedTripletStep

initialStep

MNitiaye oWy Pi Mixg,-Pixey b1 Nighp, lowp, et

Stegy 1Trj 607 T o €550 SCSta ATy Qug aChe

iy, ATt Wl SSSte, Step 'l Yads,, C9Q,
Sty /p/efsre;s’eb P Ste, Step a0y,

Duplicate tracks: originalAlgo vs originalAlgo

detachedQuadStep

2200
2000
1800
1600
1400
1200
1000
detachedTripletStep 800
r— 600
lowPtTripletStep 400

lII 200

de,ach Mixe, » pb{e/Le ’Obre ”@hp, loyp, o’e,ach

lowPtQuadStep

highPtTripletStep

tobTecStep

pixelLessStep

mixedTripletStep

initialStep

ity "owp,, Pixey

Stepy " Thipye Fairg, Cheg AT kess o St Ty Quag lieg

" ﬁ/ersrepsrep r"plelsl‘;/:[sfepsle" ® p/e"sfezdsrep QUe”SIe,O
7



	Contents
	Page 1


